
Show #914736 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate Leah Tate114.50

2 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst Kenadi R Hurst104.00

3 526 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel96.00

4 308 Shiners Hickory Girl Mora Stevens Mora Stevens92.00

5 291 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis Kenedy Gattis91.00

6 483 Catsafire Emma Brents Riggin Brents90.00

7 336 Dude Eydi Pittman Eydi Pittman84.00

8 446 Wichita Jeweliana Neason David Neason80.00

9 405 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura79.50

10 321 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles76.00

11 431 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott JANE A OWENS75.00

12 297 My Socks Do Audrey Hart Audrey Hart72.00

13 290 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis Carson Marie Gattis71.00

14 543 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen Kinley Allen68.00

15 326 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser Phillip E Hiser65.00

16 345 Justa Fancy Step Jessie Herbst Jessie Herbst65.00

17 458 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley Kenny & Amanda Wiley60.00

18 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan54.00

19 322 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young47.00

20 320 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund Madeline St John43.00

21 439 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford Madeline Crawford39.00

22 482 Smart Lil Peppy Bars Olivia Abraham Kristen Engbarth32.00

23 534 Shortys Whiz Owen Crawford Jackie Crawford31.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 526 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 75.00 Carol Ann Hetzel36.00

2 446 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 75.00 David Neason35.00

3 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 74.50 Kenadi R Hurst34.00

4 483 Catsafire Emma Brents 74.50 Riggin Brents33.00

5 321 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 74.50 JB Jr Bowles32.00

6 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 74.00 Leah Tate31.00

7 297 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 74.00 Audrey Hart30.00

8 394 Peppa Marin McCarthy 73.00 Cherie Young29.00

9 291 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis 73.00 Kenedy Gattis28.00

10 431 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 72.00 JANE A OWENS27.00

11 336 Dude Eydi Pittman 72.00 Eydi Pittman26.00

12 370 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 72.00 JB Jr Bowles25.00

13 308 Shiners Hickory Girl Mora Stevens 72.00 Mora Stevens24.00

14 335 Ringo  Amber Wortham 71.50 Elizabeth Wortham23.00

15 543 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen 70.00 Kinley Allen22.00

16 326 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 70.00 Phillip E Hiser21.00

17 290 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 70.00 Carson Marie Gattis20.00

18 292 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 70.00 James Young19.00

19 393 Fire Ashlyn Moore 69.50 Ashlyn Moore18.00

20 416 Munchie Katrina Deleon 63.00 Cherie Young17.00

21 345 Justa Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 62.50 Jessie Herbst16.00

22 320 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 60.50 Madeline St John15.00

23 322 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 60.00 Cherie Young14.00

OP1 24 384 Leon Kolbie Shirley 71.50 Kolbie Shirley13.00

OP1 25 377 Deacon  Ava Casto 70.50 Cherie Young12.00

OP1 26 293 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 67.00 Sofia Shaw11.00

OP1 27 405 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 66.50 Klare Segura10.00

OP1 28 501 Petunia Karlee Shaw 62.50 Macie Loewen9.00

OP1 29 482 Smart Lil Peppy Bars Olivia Abraham 60.00 Kristen Engbarth8.00

OP1 30 506 A Fancy Starlet Jesse Yates 56.50 Jesse Yates7.00

OP2 31 439 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 64.50 Madeline Crawford6.00

OP2 32 486 Special  Hannah Ferrier 63.50 Cherie Young5.00

OP2 33 412 Stiles Cash Booger Sasha Cortez 59.00 Laura Taylor4.00

OP2 34 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 58.50 Lillian Angela Sloan3.00

OP3+ 35 534 Shortys Whiz Owen Crawford 64.50 Jackie Crawford2.00

DQ 458 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 0.00 Kenny & Amanda Wiley0.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 69.00 Leah Tate29.00

2 446 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 66.00 David Neason28.00

3 483 Catsafire Emma Brents 63.50 Riggin Brents27.00

4 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 63.00 Kenadi R Hurst26.00

5 291 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis 62.50 Kenedy Gattis25.00

6 290 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 61.50 Carson Marie Gattis24.00

7 320 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 61.50 Madeline St John23.00

8 405 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 61.50 Klare Segura22.00

9 308 Shiners Hickory Girl Mora Stevens 61.50 Mora Stevens21.00

10 336 Dude Eydi Pittman 61.00 Eydi Pittman20.00

11 345 Justa Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 60.50 Jessie Herbst19.00

12 458 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 60.50 Kenny & Amanda Wiley18.00

13 526 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 58.00 Carol Ann Hetzel17.00

14 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 56.50 Lillian Angela Sloan16.00

15 393 Fire Ashlyn Moore 55.50 Ashlyn Moore15.00

16 292 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 48.00 James Young14.00

OP1 17 431 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 70.00 JANE A OWENS13.00

OP1 18 394 Peppa Marin McCarthy 60.50 Cherie Young12.00

OP1 19 543 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen 55.00 Kinley Allen11.00

OP1 20 370 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 54.50 JB Jr Bowles10.00

OP1 21 439 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 53.50 Madeline Crawford9.00

OP1 22 297 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 51.50 Audrey Hart8.00

OP2 23 321 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 65.50 JB Jr Bowles7.00

OP2 24 322 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 60.50 Cherie Young6.00

OP2 25 482 Smart Lil Peppy Bars Olivia Abraham 59.50 Kristen Engbarth5.00

OP2 26 534 Shortys Whiz Owen Crawford 55.00 Jackie Crawford4.00

OP2 27 326 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 53.00 Phillip E Hiser3.00

OP3+ 28 501 Petunia Karlee Shaw 62.00 Macie Loewen2.00

DQ 419 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 0.00 Jackie Crawford0.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 66.00 Leah Tate34.00

2 297 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 65.50 Audrey Hart33.00

3 308 Shiners Hickory Girl Mora Stevens 61.50 Mora Stevens32.00

4 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 60.00 Kenadi R Hurst31.00

5 326 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 58.50 Phillip E Hiser30.00

6 543 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen 57.00 Kinley Allen29.00

7 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 56.50 Lillian Angela Sloan28.00

8 405 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 54.50 Klare Segura27.00

9 336 Dude Eydi Pittman 54.50 Eydi Pittman26.00

10 458 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 51.50 Kenny & Amanda Wiley25.00

11 384 Leon Kolbie Shirley 50.50 Kolbie Shirley24.00

12 321 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 50.00 JB Jr Bowles23.00

13 345 Justa Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 50.00 Jessie Herbst22.00

14 526 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 47.00 Carol Ann Hetzel21.00

15 483 Catsafire Emma Brents 46.50 Riggin Brents20.00

16 370 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 37.00 JB Jr Bowles19.00

17 393 Fire Ashlyn Moore 36.00 Ashlyn Moore18.00

18 394 Peppa Marin McCarthy 31.50 Cherie Young17.00

19 482 Smart Lil Peppy Bars Olivia Abraham 30.00 Kristen Engbarth16.00

OP1 20 291 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis 61.00 Kenedy Gattis15.00

OP1 21 335 Ringo  Amber Wortham 55.00 Elizabeth Wortham14.00

OP1 22 446 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 52.50 David Neason13.00

OP1 23 293 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 50.00 Sofia Shaw12.00

OP1 24 322 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 46.50 Cherie Young11.00

OP1 25 431 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 42.00 JANE A OWENS10.00

OP2 26 419 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 42.50 Jackie Crawford9.00

OP2 27 501 Petunia Karlee Shaw 32.50 Macie Loewen8.00

OP3+ 28 534 Shortys Whiz Owen Crawford 39.50 Jackie Crawford7.00

OP3+ 29 349 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 38.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC6.00

OP3+ 30 439 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 21.50 Madeline Crawford5.00

DQ 320 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 0.00 Madeline St John0.00

DQ 292 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 0.00 James Young0.00

DQ 290 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 0.00 Carson Marie Gattis0.00

DQ 423 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton 0.00 Julia Mckenzie Hunter0.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 290 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 74.00 Carson Marie Gattis27.00

2 423 CD Ripper Bayleigh Melton 72.50 Julia Mckenzie Hunter26.00

3 431 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 72.00 JANE A OWENS25.00

4 419 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 71.50 Jackie Crawford24.00

5 291 Lady Ricochet Kenedy Gattis 70.50 Kenedy Gattis23.00

6 526 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 70.00 Carol Ann Hetzel22.00

7 405 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 70.00 Klare Segura20.50

7 341 GeeWhiz Im Peppy Leah Tate 70.00 Leah Tate20.50

9 439 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 69.50 Madeline Crawford19.00

10 534 Shortys Whiz Owen Crawford 69.00 Jackie Crawford18.00

11 458 MS Doc Fleet Ariana Wiley 69.00 Kenny & Amanda Wiley17.00

12 322 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 68.50 Cherie Young16.00

13 308 Shiners Hickory Girl Mora Stevens 67.50 Mora Stevens15.00

14 321 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 67.00 JB Jr Bowles14.00

15 380 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 66.50 Kenadi R Hurst13.00

16 336 Dude Eydi Pittman 66.50 Eydi Pittman12.00

17 326 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 66.00 Phillip E Hiser11.00

18 483 Catsafire Emma Brents 65.50 Riggin Brents10.00

19 412 Stiles Cash Booger Sasha Cortez 65.00 Laura Taylor9.00

20 345 Justa Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 65.00 Jessie Herbst8.00

21 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 62.00 Lillian Angela Sloan7.00

22 543 QT Littlegun Kinley Grace Allen 62.00 Kinley Allen6.00

23 320 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 62.00 Madeline St John5.00

24 446 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 61.50 David Neason4.00

25 482 Smart Lil Peppy Bars Olivia Abraham 61.00 Kristen Engbarth3.00

OP1 26 349 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 69.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC2.00

OP1 27 297 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 63.00 Audrey Hart1.00


